22 MARATOMA DE ILHA BELA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino - ZERO ALCOOL

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
161
5
164
159

Nome

SARA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA ANTONIO
DANIELE SOUZA MIRANDA

JULIANA DOS SANTOS

ROSMERI MARLENE STREIT

19
22
35
49

Fx.Et.
F0059
FO0059
FO059
F0059

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

C.

Equipe

Tempo
00:25:42
00:27:33
00:29:04

00:31:48
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